
PLACE YOUTH 13 & UNDER HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Youth 13 & Under

1 Olivia Thompson Spooks Gotta Rock 4.5 0 5 5 4 4 22.5 1 Olivia Thompson

2 Clayton Thompson My Lil Whizkey Girl 2.5 3.5 3.5 2 5 3 19.5 2 Clayton Thompson

3 Bryndle Sveen Spooks Gotta Boom 2.5 2 3.5 3 2 2 15 3 Bryndle Sveen

4 Carolyn Riley Electric Crome 0 0 2 4 3 0 9 4 Carolyn Riley

5 Rooney Dennis Reminics Access Code 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 Rooney Dennis

PLACE YOUTH 14-18 HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Youth 14-18

1 Ava Welman McSpangled 10 10 7.5 7 10 0 44.5 1 Ava Welman

1 Hayley Thompson Fifty Shades of Roan 9 7 10 8 7.5 3 44.5 1 Hayley Thompson

3 Madison Thompson Sonata Stargun 8 4.5 5 4 9 7 37.5 3 Madison Thompson

4 Kendra O'Connor Walla Be Ruf 7 7 3 6 5 4 32 4 Kendra O'Connor

5 Riley Schmidt SS Wimp There It Is 5.5 3 6 0 6 6 26.5 5 Riley Schmidt

6 Rylie Donahue Sheez Gotta Gun Up 3 7 4 5 0 0 19 6 Rylie Donahue

6 Julia Mulder Shines Bay Star 4 4.5 7.5 0 3 0 19 6 Julia Mulder

8 Ayden Welman Miss Im In Style 0 0 9 0 7.5 0 16.5 8 Ayden Welman 

9 Elliana Swoboda WWR Boomboom 
Bugatti 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 9 Elliana Swoboda

9 Elliana Swoboda This Chis is No Wimp 0 0 0 0 4 5 9 9 Elliana Swoboda

11 Addison  L Saterbak Chex Your Step 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 5.5 11 Addison  L Saterbak

12 Kendra O'Connor Rio Shines 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 12 Kendra O'Connor

PLACE YOUTH 10 & UNDER HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Youth 10 & Under

1 Evelyn Fuller Cashing Black Chex 5 5 4 6 1 3 24 1 Evelyn Fuller 

2 Sloane Sutton Hot Special Jersey 3.5 4 5 5 3 1 21.5 2 Sloane Sutton

3 Avery Wegner Gunners Royal Star 2 2 6 2 4 4 20 3 Avery Wegner

4 Buckley Grunewald Footwork For Fun 3.5 1 1 4 0 0 9.5 4 Buckley Grunewald

5 Abby Allen Smart Poco Roco 0 0 3 0 2 2 7 5 Abby Allen

6 Jack Ketelsen Spooktime Shine 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 6 Jack Ketelsen

7 Paisley Ratkowski Nu Chex Quixote 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 Paisley Ratkowski

PLACE GREEN REINER LEVEL 1 HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Green Reiner Level 1

1 Riley Schmidt SS Wimp There It Is 0 6 6 3.5 4 4 23.5 1 Riley Schmidt

2 Jill Larue Spook Gotta Star 2 5 3 5 0 2 17 2 Jill Larue

3 Jessica Larson Kind A Big Deal 5 0 5 0 0 0 10 3 Jessica Larson

4 Mary Grundstrom TR Bada Boom 4 2.5 0 0 0 0 6.5 4 Mary Grundstrom

5 Tami Janke HJH IMUR Huckleberry 2 2.5 0 0 0 0 4.5 5 Tami Janke

6 Kimberly Schultz Spin It Lika Cyclone 0 0 1.5 2 0 0 3.5 6 Kimberly Schultz

6 Tami Janke HJH IMUR Huckleberry 0 0 0 0 3 0.5 3.5 6 Tami Janke

8 Amy Liske Gunnaderailya 0 2.5 0 0 0 0 2.5 8 Amy Liske

8 Julia Mulder Shines Bay Star 0 2.5 0 0 0 0 2.5 8 Julia Mulder

10 Holly Schoenherr JGD Ruf Cut Diamond 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 Holly Schoenherr

11 Trevor Christensen Solanos legend 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 1.5 11 Trevor Christensen

11 Carolyn Riley Electric Crome 0 0 0 0 1.5 0 1.5 11 Carolyn Riley

PLACE GREEN REINER LEVEL 2 HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Green Reiner Level 2

1 Riley Schmidt SS Wimp There It Is 0 2 6 2 4 3 17 1 Riley Schmidt

2 Jessica Larson Kind A Big Deal 4.5 0 5 0 0 0 9.5 2 Jessica Larson

3 Jill Larue Spook Gotta Star 0.75 1 0.5 4.5 0 1 7.75 3 Jill Larue

3 Peggy Jacque Mia Ruf Magnum 0.75 0 0 4.5 2.5 0 7.75 3 Peggy Jacque

5 Gena Janetka I Am Titanium 0 0 2.5 0 0 2 4.5 5 Gena Janetka

6 Stefanie Ketelsen Spooktime Shine 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 Stefanie Ketelsen

6 Anna Poepl Dunspookable 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 6 Anna Poepl

8 Mary Grundstrom TR Bada Boom 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 Mary Grundstrom

9 Stefanie Ketelsen Thuglette 0 0 0.5 2 0 0 2.5 9 Stefanie Ketelsen

9 Julia Mulder Shines Bay Star 0 0 0 0 2.5 0 2.5 9 Julia Mulder

11 Samantha Fuller Cash A Rita 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 11 Samantha Fuller

12 Holly Schoenherr JGD Ruf Cut Diamond 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0.75 12 Holly Schoenherr

12 Tami Janke HJH IMUR Huckleberry 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0.75 12 Tami Janke

PLACE ROOKIE 1 HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Rookie 1

1 Merideth Sutton Waitin On The Rest 3 5 3 0 1.5 1 13.5 1 Merideth Sutton

2 Aninie Halvorson Zorro Gone Blond 0 0 0 0 4 3 7 2 Aninie Halvorson

3 Anna Poepl Dunspookable 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 3 Anna Poepl

4 Rylie Donahue Sheez Gotta Gun Up 1.5 4 0 0 0 0 5.5 4 Rylie Donahue

5 Bridget Seeland Legacy Of The Gunn 0 2.5 1 1.5 0 0 5 5 Bridget Seeland

6 Stefanie Ketelsen Spooktime Shine 0 1 2 1.5 0 0 4.5 6 Stefanie Ketelsen

7 Alexandra Taylor Cowboy Mercedes 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 7 Alexandra Taylor

8 Michael Cox Wallawalla Whatastar 0 2.5 0 0 0 0 2.5 8 Michael Cox

9 Nikki Dorau Electric Ice 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 9 Nikki Dorau

PLACE ROOKIE 2 HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Rookie 2

1 Kendra O'Connor Walla Be Ruf 1.5 3.5 3 5 2.5 0.5 16 1 Kendra O'Connor

2 Merideth Sutton Waitin On The Rest 3 3.5 4 0 0.5 2 13 2 Merideth Sutton

3 Annie Halvorson Zorro Gone Blond 0 0 0 0 4 4 8 3 Annie Halvorson

4 Elliana Swoboda WWR Boomboom 
Bugatti 0 2 0 4 0 0 6 4 Elliana Swoboda

5 Stefanie Ketelsen Spooktime Shine 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 Stefanie Ketelsen

6 Anna Poepl Dunspookable 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 6 Anna Poepl

6 Elliana Swoboda This Chic is No Wimp 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 6 Elliana Swoboda

8 Alexandra Taylor Cowboy Mercedes 0 0 0 0 2.5 0 2.5 8 Alexandra Taylor

9 Nikki Dorau Electric Ice 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 9 Nikki Dorau

10 Sarah Schaben Commanders Whiz 
Chic 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10 Sarah Schaben

10 Sini Stjernsward Ross ARC Snap Chic 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10 Sini Stjernsward Ross

10 Rylie Donahue Sheez Gotta Gun Up 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 10 Rylie Donahue

13 Mary Grundstrom TR Bada Boom 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.5 13 Mary Grundstrom

PLACE LIMITED NON PRO HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Limited Non Pro

1 Ayden Welman Miss Im In Style 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 21.5 1 Ayden Welman

2 Ava Welman McSpangled 0 0 3 4 3.5 3.5 14 2 Ava Welman

3 Abby L Halweg Special Nite Movz 0 3 0 0 0 4 7 3 Abby Halweg

4 Taylor Lea Kasten GH The Ruf Whiz 0 1 2 0.5 1.5 1.5 6.5 4 Taylor Lea Kasten

5 Carla Hingeveld Cross Step Wrangler 3 0 0.5 2.5 0 0 6 5 Carla Hingeveld

6 Briel Grube Chromed Gun 1.5 0 0 0 1.5 1.5 ` 4.5 6 Briel Grube

7 Addison Welman She Shines On Line 0 0 0.5 0 0 2 2.5 7 Addison Welman

8 Olivia Thompson Spooks Gotta Rock 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 8 Olivia Thompson

9 Grant Truax Settingthetownonfire 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 9 Grant Truax

10 Madalyn Werner Sixty Six Mercedes 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10 Madalyn Werner

10 Krishawn Clark Paleface Outlaw 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10 Krishawn Clark

PLACE INTERMEDIATE NON 
PRO

HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Intermediate Non Pro

1 David McBurney Chrome Shootin Lady 2 3.5 3.5 9 1 David McBurney

2 Ava Welman Mcspangled 5 3.5 0 8.5 2 Ava Welman

3 Jennifer Wiederholt Tinkering 0 0 6 6 3 Jennifer Wiederholt

4 Ayden Welman Miss Im In Style 0 5 0 5 4 Ayden Welman

4 Alexis Daggett The Viper 0 0 5 5 4 Alexis Daggett

6 Jamie Fedder Hollywood Billie 4 0 0 4 6 Jamie Fedder

7 Chad Clark Davinci Got A Gun 0 0 3.5 3.5 7 Chad Clark

8 Peter Smith Tinker This 0 1.5 1.5 3 8 Peter Smith

9 Carla Hingeveld Cross Step Wrangler 2 0 0 2 9 Carla Hingeveld

9 Joan Kasten Erickson Rocknrollwallafame 2 0 0 2 9 Joan Kasten Erickson

11 Taylor Lea Kasten GH The Ruf Whiz 0 1.5 0 1.5 11 Taylor Lea Kasten

11 Shannon Kasten Dunits Ice Storm 0 0 1.5 1.5 11 Shannon Kasten

PLACE NON PRO HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Non Pro

1 Ava Welman Mcspangled 5 2.5 0 7.5 1 Ava Welman

2 David McBurney Chrome Shootin Lady 0.33 2.5 3.5 6.33 2 David McBurney

3 Jennifer Wiederholt Tinkering 0 0 5 5 3 Jennifer Wiederholt

4 Anita Daggett Ruf Freckles 4 0 0 4 4 Anita Daggett

4 Ayden Welman Miss Im In Style 0 4 0 4 4 Ayden Welman

6 Chad Clark Davinci Got A Gun 0 0 3.5 3.5 6 Chad Clark

7 Jamie Fedder Hollywood Billie 2.5 0 0 2.5 7 Jamie Fedder

7 Breanna Lappe Chromed Out Can Can 2.5 0 0 2.5 7 Breanna Lappe

9 Peter Smith Tinker This 0 0.5 1.5 2 9 Peter Smith

10 Shannon Kasten Dunits Ice Storm 0 0 1.5 1.5 10 Shannon Kasten

11 Taylor Lea Kasten GH The Ruf Whiz 0 0.5 0 0.5 11 Taylor Lea Kasten

12 Joan Kasten Erickson Rocknrollwallafame 0.33 0 0 0.33 12 Joan Kasten Erickson

12 Carla Hingeveld Cross Step Wrangler 0.33 0 0 0.33 12 Carla Hingeveld

PLACE PRIME TIME NON PRO HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Prime Time Non Pro

1 David McBurney Chrome Shootin Lady 1 4 4.5 9.5 1 David McBurney

2 Peter Smith Tinker This 0 3 2 5 2 Peter Smith

3 Chad Clark Davinci Got A Gun 0 0 4.5 4.5 3 Chad Clark

4 Anita Daggett Ruf Freckles 3 0 0 3 4 Anita Daggett

5 Carla Hingeveld Cross Step Wrangler 1 1.5 0 2.5 5 Carla Hingeveld

5 Joan Kasten Erickson Rocknrollwallafame 1 1.5 0 2.5 5 Joan Kasten Erickson

7 Shannon Kasten Dunits Ice Storm 0 0 2 2 7 Shannon Kasten

PLACE Rookie Pro Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Rookie Pro

1 Adrieanna Kilby 0 0 2 0 2 2 6 1 Adrieanna Kilby

2
Natalie Derry Grunewald

0 1 0 2 0 0 3 2
Natalie Derry Grunewald

3 Eliot Pulling 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 3 Eliot Pulling

PLACE LIMITED OPEN Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Limited Open

1 Justin Michels 4 3 0 0 0 0 7 1 Justin Michels

2 Adrieanna Kilby 0 0 0 0 4 2 6 2 Adrieanna Kilby

3 Peter Smith 0 0 2.5 0 3 0 5.5 3 Peter Smith

4 Natalie Derry Grunewald 0 2 0 3 0 0 5 4 Natalie Derry Grunewald

5 Jennifer Justin 0 0 2.5 1 0 0 3.5 5 Jennifer Justin

5 Annette Baker 1.5 1 0 0 1 0 3.5 5 Annette Baker

7 Kim Diercks 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 7 Kim Diercks

8 Jeff Kasten 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 8 Jeff Kasten

9 Joan Kasten Erickson 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 9 Joan Kasten Erickson

9 Ava Welman 0 0 0.5 0 1 0 1.5 9 Ava Welman

11 Michael Davis 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0.5 11 Michael Davis

PLACE INTERMEDIATE OPEN Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Intermediate Open

1 Justin Michels 3 0 0 3 1 Justin Michels

2 Zach Bell 1 0 1.5 2.5 2 Zach Bell

3 Jeff Kasten 0 2 0 2 3 Jeff Kasten

4 Kim Diercks 0 0 1.5 1.5 4 Kim Diercks

PLACE OPEN Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Open

1 Brandon Freiheit 2.5 2 1 5.5 1 Brandon Freiheit

2 Justin Michels 4 0 0 4 2 Justin Michels

3 Brian Welman 0 3 0 3 3 Brian Welman

3 Russell Ratkowski 0 0 3 3 3 Russell Ratkowski

5 Tanner Boyes 2.5 0 0 2.5 5 Tanner Boyes

6 Kim Diercks 0 0 2 2 6 Kim Diercks

7 Jeff Kasten 0 1 0 1 7 Jeff Kasten

NCRHA 2024 Saddle Circuit Standings
**Must show in 50% of classes offered to be eligible for year-end awards. Must be a current member of NCRHA**


